OP TIMA SCALE MANUFACTURING INC.
9030 BRIDGEPORT PL ACE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
800.360.9619 | SALES@OPTIMASCALE.COM
1005 Union Center Dr. Ste b
Alpharetta, GA 30004
OP-924 GENERAL PURPOSE HANGING SCALE
FEATURES
 ● Economical, lightweight and hand held
general purpose crane scale
 ● Features an easy to read, backlit LED or
LCD display
 ● Measured values in either pounds (lb) or
kilograms (kg)
 ● Powered using a rechargeable battery pack
(up to 80 hours)
 ● The standard remote controller allows users
to change units, clear
measurements, zero and tare out weight
 ● Remote controller can capture peak weight
at a distance of up to 100ft. (30m)
LCD
PART# CAPACITY WEIGHT
LED DISPLAY
OP-924A-500 500 lbs x 0.1 lbs / 250 kgs 12 lbs
OP-924A-1000 1000 lbs x 0.2 lbs / 500 kgs 12 lbs
OP-924A-1500 1500 lbs x 0.5 lbs / 750 kgs 12 lbs
OP-924A-2000 2000 lbs x 0.5 lbs / 1000 kgs 17 lbs
OP-924A-3000 3000 lbs x 0.5 lbs / 1500 kgs 17 lbs
PART# CAPACITY WEIGHT
LCD DISPLAY
OP-924B-500 500 lbs x 0.1 lbs / 250 kgs 12 lbs
OP-924B-1000 1000 lbs x 0.2 lbs / 500 kgs 12 lbs
OP-924B-1500 1500 lbs x 0.5 lbs / 750 kgs 12 lbs
OP-924B-2000 2000 lbs x 0.5 lbs / 1000 kgs 17 lbs
OP-924B-3000 3000 lbs x 0.5 lbs / 1500 kgs 17 lbs
LED
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS
A B C D E
5.88” 8.50” 5.75” 2.91” 15.16”-17.13”

800.360.9619 | SALES@OPTIMASCALE.COM
1005 Union Center Dr. Ste b
Alpharetta, GA 30004
OP-925 HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE
FEATURES
 ● Durable cast aluminum housing, ideal for harsh environments
 ● Features an easy to read, backlit LED or LCD display
 ● Measured values in either pounds (lb) or kilograms (kg)
 ● Powered using a rechargeable battery pack (up to 80 hours)
 ● Wireless remote controller allows users to change units, clear
measurements, zero and tare out weight
 ● Remote controller can capture peak weight at a distance of up to 100ft. (30m)
PART# CAPACITY SHIP WT.
LCD DISPLAY
OP-925B-6000 6000 lbs x 1 lbs 26 lbs
OP-925B-10000 10,000 lbs x 2 lbs 30 lbs
OP-925B-20000 20,000 lbs x 5 lbs 60 lbs
OP-925B-40000 40,000 lbs x 10 lbs 190 lbs
PART# CAPACITY SHIP WT.
LED DISPLAY
OP-925A-6000 6000 lbs x 1 lbs 26 lbs
OP-925A-10000 10,000 lbs x 2 lbs 30 lbs
OP-925A-20000 20,000 lbs x 5 lbs 60 lbs
OP-925A-40000 40,000 lbs x 10 lbs 205 lbs
OP-925A-60000 60,000 lbs x 10 lbs 285 lbs
OP-925A-80000 80,000 lbs x 20 lbs 370 lbs
OP-925A-100000 100,000 lbs x 20 lbs 490 lbs
60K lb to 100k lb
LED
6K lb to 20k lb
LCD

OP-926 HANGING SCALE
FEATURES
 ● Pre-calibrated with certified test weights per NIST’s
requirements
 ● More accurate than standard crane scale
 ● Bi-directional for both tension and compression
 ● Nickel plated IP67 corrosion resistant load cell
 ● ABS sealed indicator with LED or LCD display and
rechargeable battery
 ● Peak hold and average hold features
 ● Selectable weighing units: lb, kg
 ● 19’ load cell cable (longer cables available)
 ● Eye bolts included
 ● Optional RS232 port for printer or computer
PART# CAPACITY SHIP WT.
OP-926-100 100 lb x .01 lb/50 kg
8 lbs
OP-926-250 250 lb x .02 lb/120 kg
OP-926-500 500 lb x .05 lb/250 kg
OP-926-1000 1,000 lb x 0.1 lb/500 kg
OP-926-2000 2,000 lb x 0.2 lb/1000 kg
OP-926-3000 3,000 lb x 0.5 lb/1500 kg
OP-926-5000 5,000 lb x 0.5 lb/2500 kg
11 lbs
OP-926-10000 10,000 lb x 1 lb/5K kg
OP-926-20000 20,000 lb x 2 lb/10K kg 32 lbs
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
 ● Indicator Upgrade
 ● Waterproof hard case
 ● Scoreboard

Alpharetta, GA 30004
OP-927 TENSION LINK SCALE
FEATURES
 ● Cost effective solution for processing, monitoring and controlling
overhead loads
 ● Used with shackles to measure force
 ● Designed to measure high capacity load for cranes, hoists and
winches
 ● Nickel plated IP67 corrosion resistant load cell
 ● ABS sealed indicator with LED or LCD display and rechargeable
battery
 ● Peak hold and average hold features
 ● Selectable weighing units: lb and kg
 ● 26’ load cell cable (longer options available)
PART# CAPACITY SHIP WT.
OP-927-50 50,000 lb x 10 lb 33 lbs
OP-927-100 100,000 lb x 50 lb 46 lbs
OP-927-200 200,000 lb x 100 lb 95 lbs
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
 ● Indicator Upgrade
 ● Waterproof hard case
 ● Scoreboard